

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NO. 904/2005 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1718 OF 1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LUNA RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for direction) (With office report dated 8.11.2005)

Date: 10/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ashwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. K.S.Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for filing rejoinder Four weeks' time is allowed, by way of last chance,

affidavit.

