

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No.1718/1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LUNA RAM &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 2/2013 -FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER DT. 10.02.2011AND IA No.60400/2017-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IN BILL OF COST 2/2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1718/1995)

Date : 16-01-2018 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG  
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Dewan, Adv.  
Mr. Bijen Ghosh, AOR

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Gr. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR  
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Tushar Mehta, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the appellants-State, List the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENUKA SADANA)  
ASST.REGISTRAR