

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 2/2013 IN BILL OF COSTS NO. 2 OF 2006 in Criminal Appeal
No.
1718/1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LUNA RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for modification of court's order dated 10.02.2011 and office
report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Spandana Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. V. J. Francis, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to
the learned counsel for the appellant to enable him to
file rejoinder affidavit.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR. P.A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.11.07
07:17:13 IST
Reason: