

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 2/2013 IN BILL OF COSTS NO. 2 OF 2006 in Criminal Appeal  
No(s). 1718/1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LUNA RAM &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 01/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. T. Gopal,Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Kr. Tiwari,Adv.  
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Raj,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.  
  
Mr. V. J. Francis,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel appearing for the applicant submits  
that Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Advocate intends to file  
vakalatnama on behalf of the applicant and seeks time of  
six weeks.

Time, as prayed for, is granted.

List the matter after eight weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SR.P.A.(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER