

\222ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2013 IN BILL OF COSTS NO.2 OF 2006 in Criminal Appeal No.
1718/1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LUNA RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For modification of court's order and office report)

Date : 03/10/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. V. J. Francis, Adv.

Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel, list the matter after
four weeks along with application for intervention etc.

(RASHMI DHYANI)

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)

SR.P.A.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR